2021 NWSC Conference Championships

2021 Northwest Suburban Conference Nordic Skiing Championships
Theodore Wirth Park
2 x 3.5km Pursuit
Feb. 23, 2021

Girls Results

Place Bib Name
1 5 Hailee Zimpel
2 4 Katelyn Gramstad
3 32 Sophia Pung
4 23 Lindsey Young
S5 41 Claire Beckman
6 12 Claire Vandentop
7 22 Kalli Smith
8 81 Lilah Gilyard
9 42 Olivia Krafty
10 101 Kaelyn Nelson
11 21 Savannah Krull
12 6 Mallory Williams
13 33 Lou Himes
14 2 Claire Swanson
15 3 Audrey Neuerburg-Chapman
16 34 Noelle Brandes
17 17 Tatum Leibke
18 11 Autumn VanDenTop
19 27 Caroline Ringsmuth
20 43 Chloe Voss
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0:11:04
0:11:36
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0:12:34
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Skate

0:09:42
0:09:57
0:10:19
0:10:20
0:10:26
0:10:51
0:10:40
0:10:50
0:11:01
0:10:58
0:11:10
0:11:06
0:11:17
0:11:13
0:11:20
0:11:18
0:11:24
0:11:10
0:11:49
0:11:17
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0:20:46
0:21:33
0:21:54
0:22:05
0:22:28
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:25
0:23:30
0:23:36
0:23:44
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:23:55
0:23:57
0:24:04
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0:24:17
0:24:26
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Girls Print

Time
Behind
0:00:00
0:00:47
0:01:08
0:01:19
0:01:42
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:39
0:02:44
0:02:50
0:02:58
0:03:07
0:03:09
0:03:09
0:03:11
0:03:18
0:03:26
0:03:26
0:03:31
0:03:40
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Brianna Dorweiler
llus Gallay
Mikaela Hetchler
Anna Eich

Kirsten King
Abby Hibbs
Madeleine Kjome
Kaitlyn Finnegan
Signe Johnson
Natalie Bennett
Samantha Solboe
Anna Cargill
Emma Miller
Emily Baker

Julia Babineau
llsa Hoaglund
Kelsey Huver
Ashlyn Murphy
Shaelyse Fehr
Sierra Krull
Allyson Heiden
Miah Martin
Brynn Bossen
Sonna Larson
Maggie Grossman
Celia Woyke
Peyton Opsahl
Sophie Lee

Cassidy Tanner
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0:12:44
0:13:10
0:12:57
0:12:57
0:13:06
0:12:59
0:13:34
0:13:19
0:13:27
0:13:43
0:13:25
0:13:33
0:13:26
0:13:40
0:13:22
0:13:58
0:13:36
0:13:46
0:13:41
0:14:13
0:13:56
0:13:45
0:13:51
0:13:50
0:14:14
0:14:11
0:13:56
0:14:05
0:14:15

0:11:45
0:11:20
0:11:44
0:11:48
0:11:46
0:11:54
0:11:27
0:11:45
0:11:39
0:11:25
0:11:56
0:12:01
0:12:11
0:11:58
0:12:20
0:11:44
0:12:08
0:12:01
0:12:07
0:11:39
0:12:05
0:12:16
0:12:11
0:12:15
0:11:52
0:12:03
0:12:25
0:12:18
0:12:10

0:24:29
0:24:30
0:24:41
0:24:45
0:24:52
0:24:53
0:25:01
0:25:04
0:25:06
0:25:08
0:25:21
0:25:34
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:42
0:25:42
0:25:44
0:25:47
0:25:48
0:25:52
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0:26:02
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0:26:23
0:26:25
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Girls Print

0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:55
0:03:59
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:15
0:04:18
0:04:20
0:04:22
0:04:35
0:04:48
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:56
0:04:56
0:04:58
0:05:01
0:05:02
0:05:06
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:28
0:05:35
0:05:37
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35
46
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28
39
29
45
58
37
87

Lauren Swanson

Kendel Poppe Boehm

Atley Schreiner
Zoe Hoaglund

Mio Aoki-Sherwood

Allison Overome
Elise Oldroyd
Nora Kivi
Adriana Potts
Hadley Sarkela
Gianna Vecellio

Molly Claussen

Jocelyn Ingvaldson

Ella Stritesky
Teresa Shah
Ellie Grossman
Rachel Miller
Maria Hoff
Ava Kehr
Isabelle Scully
Elsie Higgins
Ruby Engel
Livia Isaacs
Roshni Flannery
Grace Dehmer
Emelia Konen
Elise Ames
Rachel Olson

Akala Lowe
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Osseo
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Osseo
Osseo
MplGr
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Andvr
Rogers
Arm
CnRpds

0:13:55
0:14:51
0:14:29
0:14:19
0:14:15
0:14:19
0:14:30
0:14:50
0:14:29
0:14:53
0:14:53
0:14:51
0:14:57
0:14:49
0:14:08
0:14:17
0:15:16
0:15:30
0:15:12
0:14:45
0:14:52
0:15:30
0:15:35
0:15:05
0:15:52
0:15:43
0:16:00
0:15:27
0:16:15

0:12:31
0:11:43
0:12:06
0:12:20
0:12:24
0:12:25
0:12:18
0:12:05
0:12:28
0:12:12
0:12:16
0:12:30
0:12:26
0:12:43
0:13:32
0:13:36
0:12:46
0:12:34
0:12:54
0:13:23
0:13:24
0:12:56
0:13:10
0:13:45
0:12:58
0:13:09
0:13:06
0:13:50
0:13:15

0:26:26
0:26:34
0:26:35
0:26:39
0:26:39
0:26:44
0:26:48
0:26:55
0:26:57
0:27:05
0:27:09
0:27:21
0:27:23
0:27:32
0:27:40
0:27:53
0:28:02
0:28:04
0:28:06
0:28:08
0:28:16
0:28:26
0:28:45
0:28:50
0:28:50
0:28:52
0:29:06
0:29:17
0:29:30
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54
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62
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70
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Girls Print

0:05:40
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:53
0:05:53
0:05:58
0:06:02
0:06:09
0:06:11
0:06:19
0:06:23
0:06:35
0:06:37
0:06:46
0:06:54
0:07:07
0:07:16
0:07:18
0:07:20
0:07:22
0:07:30
0:07:40
0:07:59
0:08:04
0:08:04
0:08:06
0:08:20
0:08:31
0:08:44
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49
111
40
98
85
102
100
47
112
68
48
80
103
89
99
59
88
60
90
69
70
54
65
77

Anne Jendro
Devon Torgerson
Cheyenne Oja
Lucy Bergeron
Tara Treml
Allison Hookum
Katie Hasse
Kerra Curnow
Aly Blomberg
Fancesca Ktratochvill
Grace Hellegers
Caitlin Richter
Isabella Brand
Julia Dutton
Katie Millard
Maria Hanauska
Katrina Hoggarth
Lillian Mohr
Anna Winter
Kendra Pender
Lauren Flor
Breanna Hetchler
Janessa Bennett
Lydia Lindell

7 Andvr
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12
11

12
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12
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11
10

PkCtr
Arm
Osseo
CnRpds
Anoka
Osseo
Andvr
PkCtr
Blaine
Andvr
ChPk
Anoka
CnRpds
Osseo
Rogers
CnRpds

9 Rogers
9 CnRpds

10
12
12
12

Blaine
Blaine
Rogers
Blaine
ChPk

DNS
DQ

0:15:37
0:15:31
0:15:45
0:16:42
0:16:12
0:16:34
0:16:38
0:16:53
0:17:20
0:16:10
0:16:53
0:16:46
0:16:57
0:17:04
0:17:46
0:17:08
0:18:07
0:17:35
0:18:07
0:19:11
0:18:15
0:13:45 DNS

0:13:58
0:14:16
0:14:13
0:13:28
0:14:12
0:13:54
0:13:59
0:13:56
0:13:31
0:14:45
0:14:13
0:14:22
0:14:42
0:14:53
0:14:29
0:15:12
0:14:22
0:15:17
0:15:24
0:16:16
0:17:36

0:29:35
0:29:47
0:29:58
0:30:10
0:30:24
0:30:28
0:30:37
0:30:49
0:30:51
0:30:55
0:31:06
0:31:08
0:31:39
0:31:57
0:32:15
0:32:20
0:32:29
0:32:52
0:33:31
0:35:27
0:35:51
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84
86
87
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101
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84
89
87
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77
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87
90
93
95
92
96
90
97
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Girls Print

0:08:49
0:09:01
0:09:12
0:09:24
0:09:38
0:09:42
0:09:51
0:10:03
0:10:05
0:10:09
0:10:20
0:10:22
0:10:53
0:11:11
0:11:29
0:11:34
0:11:43
0:12:06
0:12:45
0:14:41
0:15:05



